September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

Total Amount
Total Usage

$

FY19

58,577.99
843,941

49,370.81
664,259

45,781.05
595,547

39,763.43
491,032

43,001.20
546,140

46,021.81
610,270

47,947.23
647,015

50,443.83
691,128

52,381.61
729,297

59,013.75
849,963

492,302.71
6,668,592

$

FY18

58,803.66
739,286

57,530.28
465,172

53,719.72
639,366

43,997.85
480,361

48,949.06
585,680

51,198.44
625,521

51,740.47
646,460

50,382.60
642,562

51,412.34
660,799

56,832.42
780,237

59,423.48
839,351

59,108.19

839,437

643,098.51
7,944,232

FY17

61,233.81
661,435

57,328.52
685,912

52,167.01
608,173

42,801.53
443,988

47,866.77
538,772

53,815.52
638,823

53,018.83
614,805

55,938.38
666,144

54,485.30
632,686

61,423.35
769,980

63,133.51
814,890

59,703.65

720,128

662,916.18
7,795,736

FY16

64,181.98
750,450

58,470.54
666,314

50,385.95
509,577

42,170.41
373,168

43,725.96
420,340

44,234.41
471,663

45,554.24
482,902

49,992.78
558,876

52,372.28
592,211

63,141.15
702,927

59,446.49
708,123

66,057.78

817,296

639,733.97
7,053,847

FY15

S 66,881.75
758,678

$ 66,533.93
729,987

S 51,174.46
548,300

S 45,499.94
459,822

S 47,206.81
494,100

$ 51,197.57
551,605

$ 54,160.30
595,052

S 58,609.62
671,845

$ 56,552.80
628,930

$ 63,209.30
735,631

S 65,743.76
768,549

S 65,459.39
744,169

$ 692,229.63
7,686,668



